

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 92876435

Data publicarii	01.02.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.363,98 RON - 1.363,98 RON

Descriere: 1 COLIERE NYLON 4,8*250MM BUC 3 16,81 50,43 2 COLIERE PVC NEGRU 4,8*300 BUC 2 19,33 38,66 3 FOARFECA VIE 225MM BUC 1 29,41 29,41 4 FOLIE TRECH 2,85 KG BUC 5 54,62 273,1 5 SURUB HEX 6*60 BUC 10 0,34 3,4 6 SNUR FRANGHIE POLIPROBIENA 10M*5MM BUC 2 15,13 30,26 7 CUPLA CAUCIUCATA ELBI BUC 1 12,61 12,61 8 BCA ZIDARIE 20*25*60 MC 0,121 445,37 53,88977 9 ULEI PT LANT 5L BUC 6 58,82 352,92 10 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ IARNA 5L BUC 5 15,55 77,75 11 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 50MM*25M BUC 1 17,23 17,23 12 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 50MM*25M BUC 2 26,89 53,78 13 DAVOR API PC LACAT BUC 1 13,45 13,45 14 SURUB AUTOFARANT CAP PLAT 4,2*25 BUC 10 0,08 0,8 15 LACAT ALAMA 40MM BUC 1 12,61 12,61 16 LACAT ALAMA 50MM BUC 1 21,01 21,01 17 MANUSI PIELE CAPRA K210 BUC 8 16,81 134,48 18 BEC LED A60-E27/90W/6400K BUC 10 6,3 63 19 PRELATA 6*8M BUC 1 117,65 117,65 20 MANUSI ANTIDERAPANTE PORTOCALII GORASE BUC 1 6,72 6,72
